 PRODUCT DATA SHEET
6000 Series
Pulse Output Flow Meters
Proteus 6000 Series Flow Meters use a
simple turbine principle to generate a
pulse output that is directly proportional
to the instantaneous flow rate. Magnets
in the six-spoke rotor turn a Hall Effect

The smart multi-purpose devices can be user-programmed to monitor, control and communicate
flow information in your selected measurement units.
» Multi-channel controls – up to 6 input/output
channels can be accommodated
» Totalization
» Batch control for accurate dispensing
» Multiple trip points to trigger control interlocks
» Data logging
» Time-based reporting
» Local display of flow rate and totals
Flow Ranges, Connections, and Materials
FLOW RANGE*
CONNECTION
MODEL NUMBER
LPM GPM BRASS STAINLESS STEEL POLYPROPYLENE
0.2 – 2.3 0.06 – 0.6 ¼" FNPT 06004BN06 06004SN06 06004PN06
0.4 – 5.3 0.1 – 1.4 ¼" FNPT 06004BN1 06004SN1 06004PN1
0.95 – 9.5 0.25 – 2.5 ¼" FNPT 06004BN2 06004SN2 06004PN2
0.95 – 9.5 0.25 – 2.5 9⁄16 -18 SAE  06006SA2
1.1 – 17 0.3 – 4.5 ¼" FNPT 06004BN4 06004SN4 06004PN4
1.1 – 17 0.3 – 4.5 9⁄16 -18 SAE  06006SA4
2.3 – 34 0.6 – 9.0 ⅜" FNPT 06006BN9 06006SN9
2.3 – 38 0.6 – 10 ⅜" FNPT   06006PN10
3.0 – 38 0.8 – 10 ¾ -16 SAE  06008SA10
5.3 – 53 1.4 – 14 ½" FNPT 06008BN14 06008SN14 06008PN14
4.5 – 61 1.2 – 16 ¾" FNPT 06012BN16 06012SN16
4.5 – 61 1.2 – 16 11⁄16 -12 SAE  06012SA16
5.7 – 72 1.5 – 19 ¾" FNPT   06012PN19
11 – 151 3.0 – 40 ¾" FNPT 06012BN40 06012SN40
15 – 151 4.0 – 40 1" FNPT 06016BN40 06016SN40
15 – 151 4.0 – 40 15⁄16 -12 SAE  06016SA40
15 – 189 4.0 – 50 1" FNPT   06016PN50
19 – 227 5.0 – 60 1" FNPT 06016BN60 06016SN60
*Listed flow ranges are for water at 25 °C / 77 °F.
* Process monitors are not RoHS compliant at this time.
For assistance in selecting the 6000 Series flow meter that is best suited to your flow control task,
contact Proteus Technical Support at tech@proteusind.com or (650) 964-4163.